Meet Mariam Awada, MD, FACS: Michigan's Leading Board Certified Plastic Surgeon

A Plastic Surgeon's Hands With A Woman's Touch - Empowering Women with Personalized, Attentive Care



New York City, New York Oct 18, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Southfield, Michigan - Dr. Mariam Awada an award-winning, board-certified plastic surgeon, is making waves in the field of cosmetic surgery while also dedicating her expertise to global health initiatives. With over two decades of experience, Dr. Awada has transformed the lives of countless women through innovative cosmetic procedures and a compassionate approach to patient care.

As the Medical Director of Michigan Cosmetic Surgery, Dr. Awada is renowned for her meticulous attention to detail and her unwavering commitment to helping patients feel confident in their bodies. Her practice is rooted in individualized care, ensuring every patient receives the attention and support they need throughout their surgical journey. Specializing in procedures such as breast augmentation and rhinoplasty, Dr. Awada's natural ability to connect with her patients has led to a robust practice built on referrals and patient satisfaction.

With an educational background as impressive as her clinical skills, Dr. Awada began her training as a Presidential Scholar at Wayne State University, earning a double major in Chemistry and Biology. She graduated with Distinction from Wayne State University School of Medicine and was honored with induction into the Alpha Omega Alpha National Medical Honor Society, recognizing her exceptional commitment to medical excellence. Her rigorous training continued with an integrated General and Plastic Surgery Residency at the University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center, where she learned from some of the world's leading plastic surgeons.

Board-certified by the American Board of Plastic Surgery, Dr. Awada is a distinguished leader in her field. She actively contributes to multiple prominent organizations, including the American Society of Plastic Surgery, the American College of Surgeons, the International Society of Aesthetic Plastic Surgery, the American Society of Aesthetic Plastic Surgery, and the American Medical Association. Her memberships reflect her dedication to advancing the art and science of plastic surgery on both national and international stages.

In addition to her clinical practice, Dr. Awada is passionate about education and safety in plastic surgery. As a Clinical Instructor of Plastic Surgery, she is dedicated to training the next generation of surgeons, emphasizing the importance of patient education and informed consent. Her commitment to safety and satisfaction has made her a trusted name in the industry, as evidenced by her recognition as one of America's Top Plastic Surgeons by the Consumers' Research Council of America.

Beyond cosmetic surgery, Dr. Awada is actively involved in philanthropic efforts aimed at improving healthcare standards globally. As a leader with the World Health Organization and GS1 US, she has volunteered her time and expertise to enhance the safety of the healthcare supply chain. Additionally, she is recognized as an innovator in state healthcare supply chain safety and efficiency, utilizing blockchain technology to drive improvements.

Located in Southfield, Michigan, Dr. Awada welcomes patients from Birmingham, Bloomfield Hills, and across the Metro Detroit region. Her dedication to her patients and her philanthropic initiatives exemplify her commitment to making the world a better place.

Learn More about Dr. Mariam Awada:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2459065-Mariam-Awada-plastic-surgeon-Southfield-MI-48034 or through Michigan Cosmetic Surgery, LLC, https://www.michigancosmeticsurgery.com/board-certified-plastic-surgeon-detroit/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Mariam Awada, MD, FACS

See on IssueWire